Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Single position and up to twelve positions are
standard as listed below in these moderate
profile RJ45 jacks.
Materials
Shielded:     0.35mm Thickness Alloy C5210. Tin Plating Over Nickel in Solder Area
Housing:     Standard Material: Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V-O
                      Standard Color Black
Contact:       0.35mm (0.014”) Thickness Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel in Contact Area
Gold Plating: 0.76 um / 30 u inch
Ordering Information
Click Part Numbers Listed Below For Detailed Drawings
Ports Unshielded Shielded
Shielded
W/ Ground
Tabs
1 301201 301201S 301201ST
2 301202 301202S 301202ST
4 301204 301204S 301204ST
5 301205 301205S N/A
6 301206 301206S 301206ST
8 301208 301208S 301208ST
10 301210 3012010S 301210ST
12 301212 3012012S N/A
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                           15
 RoHS compliant  wave solder only
Multi Port RJ11 &RJ12 Jacks
4 Contact and 6 Contac

follows:
-30 = 30 Micro inches
-50 = 50 Micro inches
Materials
Shielded:        0.25mm Thickness Copper Alloy with Tin Plated
Housing:        Standard Material Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V-0
                       Standard Color Black
Contact:         0.35mm (0.014”) Diameter Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel Over Tin.
Gold Plating: As Per Customer Request
Ordering Information
Ports/
2 High by Wide
Non-Shielded Shielded
Shielded
W/ Tabs
                          1 (2) 302201 302201S 302201ST
2 (4) 302202 302202S 302202ST
4 (8) 302204 302204S 302204ST
  5 (10) 302205 N/A N/A
   6 (12) 302206 302206S 302206ST
   8 (16) 302208 302208S 302208ST
Click Part Number
for Drawing
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                     17